Position

Equipment Supervisor
Management Analyst I
Equipment Supervisor
Equipment Supervisor
Combination Welder I
Communications Technician Il
Light Equipment Mechanic Il
Automotive Parts Specialist
Electronic Equipment Installer
Electronic Equipment Installer

Equipment Service Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Department

Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition
Fleet Equip. Acquisition

Total Wages

$98,819
$97,944
$83,798
$79,571
$66,546
$61,656
$56,490
$44,795
$43,357
$39,219
$37,964

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,916
$21,642
$22,061
$21,678
$19,382
$17,746
$19,413
$17,942
$17,786
$17,376
$16,943



