Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Equipment Supervisor		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$98,819	\$21,916
Management Analyst III		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$97,944	\$21,642
Equipment Supervisor		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$83,798	\$22,061
Equipment Supervisor		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$79,571	\$21,678
Combination Welder II		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$66,546	\$19,382
Communications Technician II		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$61,656	\$17,746
Light Equipment Mechanic II		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$56,490	\$19,413
Automotive Parts Specialist		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$44,795	\$17,942
Electronic Equipment Installer		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$43,357	\$17,786
Electronic Equipment Installer		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$39,219	\$17,376
Equipment Service Worker I		Fresno	Fleet Equip. Acquisition	\$37,964	\$16,943